
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Frazer Shaw - (930690) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:23.23 401 H 16/12/17 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Wycombe Dist 3

2:26.11 377 H 17/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon Wycombe Dist 3

2:26.18 377 H 02/04/17 Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017 Hatfield Wycombe Dist 3

2:26.64 373 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

2:27.00 371 F 02/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

2:27.06 370 H 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Wycombe Dist 2

2:27.53 367 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

2:34.24 321 F 06/10/18 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

2:37.74 300 F 02/04/17 Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017 Hatfield Wycombe Dist 3

2:38.57 295 F 04/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

2:39.35 291 F 06/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

2:43.93 267 F 28/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

2:46.16 256 F 18/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Wycombe Dist 3

2:47.04 252 H 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

2:49.64 241 F 17/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Wycombe Dist 3

2:54.60 221 H 07/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 3

2:58.39 207 F 05/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

2:59.60 203 F 29/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

3:14.38 160 F 08/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

3:18.25 151 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3
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2:37.74 300 F 02/04/17 Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017 Hatfield Wycombe Dist 3

2:26.18 377 H 02/04/17 Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017 Hatfield Wycombe Dist 3

2:27.53 367 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

2:26.11 377 H 17/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon Wycombe Dist 3

2:26.64 373 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

2:27.00 371 F 02/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

2:39.35 291 F 06/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

2:38.57 295 F 04/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

2:43.93 267 F 28/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

2:46.16 256 F 18/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Wycombe Dist 3

2:47.04 252 H 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

2:49.64 241 F 17/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Wycombe Dist 3

2:54.60 221 H 07/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 3

2:58.39 207 F 05/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

2:59.60 203 F 29/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

3:14.38 160 F 08/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

3:18.25 151 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3
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